1.Durchgang

TV Lipperode 1

Carla Dirkwinkel
Louisa Jarren
Elea Schriinder
Levke Mattenklott
Pia Morfeld

DTG

Sophia Utsch

Sofia Dvorska

Siri Quelle

Frederike Sassenberg
Tyra KeBler

Lana Rozmann

Lina Schiinemann

TV Arminius Wickede

Jana KeBler
Lena KeBler
Emily Schroer
Lorena Stocker
Lilly Déring
Edith Geuppert

Werler TV

Rebecca Jacobs
Dina Brauner

Lili Schroder

Finja Kraushaar
Hannah Schlomm
Alena Rammelmann

DJK Arminia Erwitte

Anna Schniitgen
Chiara Hesse
Elena Schniitgen
Lisa Kleine
Marielle Keweloh
Marlin Lenhard

2007
2006
2005
2007
1999

2000
2003
2004
2006
2006
2010
2010

2000
2002
2005
2006
2008
2000

2002
2004
2004
2005
2003
2002

2002
2002
2004
2002
2005
2005

Gauliga I

Sprung  Barren  Balken

12,50 13,40 1145
11,85 1220 9,20
13,15 12,60 11,10

12,55 11,95 11,20
38,200 38,200 33,750

Sprung  Barren  Balken

12,60 13,00
12,70 10,60
12,40 11,60 9,80
1,10 11,15 11,75
1,60 11,55

1225 1220 6,20

37,350 36,400 35,350

Sprung  Barren  Balken

11,55 12,30 11,55
12,40 12,45 11,10
12,45 13,00 10,00
12,70 12,20 10,40

37,550 37,750 33,050

Sprung  Barren  Balken
11,85 9,35

11,05 10,60 7,95
13,15 11,35 12,55

11,55 10,10
12,00 10,35
10,80 10,00

36,050 34,900 33,000

Sprung  Barren  Balken

1225 11,50 10,05
1225 11,40 8,40
12,70 10,40 8,70
10,95 10,75 9,60
10,55 10,90 11,95

37,200 33,800 31,600

Boden

12,05
11,45
11,85

12,65
36,550

Boden

12,25
12,10
11,65
11,75
10,90

36,100

Boden

11,90
12,00
12,15

36,050

Boden

12,05
13,00
12,65
11,75
12,30

37,950

Boden

10,80
11,50
12,10
10,95
12,25

35,850

Dortmund, 27.03.2022

Total

49,400
44,700
48,700

48,350
146,700

Total

37,850
35,400
45,450
45,750
34,050
30,650

145,200

Total

47,300
47,950
47,600
35,300

144,400

Total

33,250
42,600
49,700
33,400
34,650
20,800

141,900

Total

44,600
43,550
43,900
42,250
45,650

138,450



1.Durchgang Dortmund, 27.03.2022

Gauliga I
6. TV Lipperode 2 Sprung  Barren Balken  Boden Total
Hannah Moller 2009 11,45 12,10 11,05 11,90 46,500
Eva Gobel 2009 11,35 11,50 11,80 11,90 46,550
Henriette Kohler 2010 9,80 11,40 10,20 10,50 41,900
Alber Reuther 2009 8,95 9,90 9,40 11,55 39,800
Amalia Immer 2008 1045 10,10 8,05 12,00 40,600
33,250 35,000 33,050 35,800 137,100
7. TV Gut Heil Aplerbeck Sprung Barren Balken  Boden Total
Emma Reckermann 2005 12,45 10,65 11,05 12,30 46,450
Frieda Langmaack 2004
Jamilia Ufer 2006 11,45 10,50 9,40 12,15 43,500
Lisa Holken 2001 11,05 12,25 9,50 11,45 44,250
Maike Pfauter 2005 0,00 4,95 7,70 9,80 22,450
34,950 33,400 29,950 35,900 134,200
8.  VFL Kamen Sprung  Barren Balken  Boden Total
Marieke Hackmann 2009 10,75 1220 10,60 1220 45,750
Marleen Hennemann 2005 11,00 10,70 8,60 11,85 42,150
Eva Schweizer 2005 10,95 10,30 11,95 33,200
Sonja Graner 2003 11,30 10,50 840 11,75 41,950
Malin Schulze-Borgmiihl 2003 10,30 8,75 19,050
Sophie von Voss 2000 8,10 11,70 19,800
33,250 33,400 27,950 36,000 130,600
9. TV Berghofen Sprung  Barren Balken  Boden Total
Lusia Klusendieck 2004 9,15 8,75 8,55 9,35 35,800
Emma Mazikovski 2004 11,30 9,05 8,90 10,50 39,750
Ronja Siepen 2000
Alexa Mrof3 2000 10,60 9,40 8,50 9,80 38,300
Elke Dorka 1979 11,45 11,05 6,40 28,900

33,350 29,500 25,950 29,650 118,450



